Accommodation
Vineyard
Wilderness Woods – www.wildernesswoods.org
B&Bs list  http://www.hwpc.org.uk/bed-breakfasts
Hill Waters  °THE OLD STABLES CROSS IN HAND (United Kingdom) 
Thimbles B&B https://www.tripadvisor.co.uk/Hotel_Review-g315945-d2083499-Reviews-Thimbles-Heathfield_East_Sussex_England.html
Wimbles B&B http://experiencesussex.co.uk/
Beechwood B&B http://beechwoodbandb.co.uk/
Court Barn B&B (Burwash – Batemans) https://www.airbnb.co.uk/rooms/3758424
Rose & Crown (pub) (Burwash – Batemans) http://www.theroseandcrownburwash.co.uk/ 
Blackboys Inn http://www.theblackboys.co.uk/
Wellbrook Place - https://groupretreats.co.uk/pf/wellbrook-place-heathfield/
Travel lodge https://www.travelodge.co.uk/hotels/32/Hellingly-Eastbourne-hotel
MayGarland Horam https://www.maygarlandinn.co.uk/
The Forge https://www.tripadvisor.co.uk/Hotel_Review-g3574478-d625479-Reviews-The_Forge-Halland_Lewes_East_Sussex_England.html

Lewes
Premier Inn (Lewes) https://www.premierinn.com/gb/en/hotels/england/east-sussex/lewes/lewes-town-centre.html
The Shelleys (Lewes) - http://www.the-shelleys.co.uk/
2 bed flat (Lewes) https://www.airbnb.co.uk/rooms/13277948?location=Lewes&s=Ng3N4LAI
The Dorset pub (Lewes) http://www.thedorsetlewes.co.uk/
The Grain Store https://thegrainstorelewes.com/
Big House (Barcombe) – 8 beds (3 night min) https://www.homeaway.co.uk/p1024628?uni_id=1273400&cid=a_cj_8249627&adultsCount=16&arrivalDate=06%2F22%2F2018&departureDate=06%2F25%2F2018&utm_source=aff_cj&utm_medium=partner&utm_campaign=HomeToGo+GmbH+GBP_8249627&utm_content=12665348_547X3DDF
Shepherds Hut (Firle) https://www.airbnb.co.uk/rooms/5011451?location=Lewes
Horsted Place (Uckfield) https://www.horstedplace.co.uk/ 
The Granary Barn (Ringmer) https://www.booking.com/hotel/gb/the-granary-barn-ringmer.en-gb.html 


Other
Glebe House https://www.ownersdirect.co.uk/accommodation/p8132229
Spring Farm https://www.groupaccommodation.com/properties/spring-farm-heathfield-east-sussex
Crockstead Farm Hotel https://www.crockstead-sussex.co.uk/
Buxted Park https://www.tripadvisor.co.uk/Hotel_Review-g190766-d192471-Reviews-Buxted_Park_Hotel-Uckfield_East_Sussex_England.html
East Sussex National http://www.eastsussexnational.co.uk/
Big House (Wadhurst) https://www.homeaway.co.uk/p6881213?uni_id=4059882&cid=a_cj_8249627&adultsCount=16&arrivalDate=06%2F22%2F2018&departureDate=06%2F25%2F2018&utm_source=aff_cj&utm_medium=partner&utm_campaign=HomeToGo+GmbH+GBP_8249627&utm_content=12665348_CQKQLC7P 
Eastbourne – the Grand Hotel

Camping
Embers, Bentley: http://www.emberscamping.co.uk/campsites/bentley-sussex/
Dernwood farm http://dernwoodfarm.co.uk/ 
YHA https://www.yha.org.uk/hostel/yha-south-downs 

